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FY15 FY16m1i5 TR HA
(128.15) $622.00
137.00 $4,777.50
28,806.00 $44,456.00
2,691.00 $3,874.50
17,649.00 $25,389.50
4,161.05 $5,859.00
3,106.90 $3,835.00
32,438.00 $38,836.50
54,203.00 $61,432.00
41,812.00 $46,034.00
3,283.75 $3,603.00
17,113.00 $18,227.00
3,406.62 $3,532.50
7,302.00 $7,544.00
228,145.00 $228,500.00
5,092.00 $5,099.00
66,528.00 $66,396.00
108,539.00 $108,053.00
277,131.00 $273,813.00
170,845.00 $167,982.00
7,732.00 $7,570.00
33,312.08 $32,514.00
17,527.46 $16,832.00
10,025.24 $9,387.00
11,162.00 $10,386.00
1,459.44 $1,355.50
2,367.29 $2,121.00
4,808.00 $4,240.00
26,796.00 $22,878.00
13,522.00 $10,866.00
16,024.00 $12,436.00
15,670.00 $12,111.50
7,956.00 $5,998.50
12,994.00 $9,191.00
5,522.00 $3,702.50
421.05 $271.50
13,429.00 $8,139.00
27,184.00 $16,351.00
34,699.00 $19,358.00
21,326.00 $10,044.50
118,570.00 $31,165.00
35,517.00 $8,129.00
10,562.00 $2,133.00
6,000.00 $579.00
20,246.00 -$1,162.00

BERKIR : ATER

RELRE S

3 B318 &4

118310 &4

FY15V FY16™115 T A

44%
44%
41%
23%
20%
13%
10%
10%
700
4%
3%
0%
0%
0%
0%
-1%
-2%
-2%
-2%
-4%
-6%
-7%
'700
-10%
-12%
-15%
-20%
-22%
-23%
-25%
-29%
-33%
-36%
-39%
-40%
-44%




A e 2 e E B TEA

2017 1813 H

Bl 1 45 B 10 AR

1211 HK Equity

753 HK Equity

1099 HK Equity

916 HK Equity

2333 HK Equity

914 HK Equity

2202 HK Equity

390 HK Equity

1816 HK Equity

1359 HK Equity

1186 HK Equity

1800 HK Equity

489 HK Equity

3968 HK Equity

998 HK Equity

1988 HK Equity

1766 HK Equity

1288 HK Equity

3898 HK Equity

728 HK Equity

168 HK Equity

2328 HK Equity

1336 HK Equity

902 HK Equity

2601 HK Equity

1339 HK Equity

6886 HK Equity

1776 HK Equity

6837 HK Equity

6030 HK Equity

6881 HK Equity

x 2:BEERHMNR 2015 FEFHARE 2016 FhimFEHALEER

BERE(ES)

EbEasd
o A B
ETEES
REIRE

3P

SBIBAR
e
PEDH
PEZES
PEEE
PEER
PESRE
EEEERS
AR
PSIRTT
RARTT
pEDE
EERT
PERHER
PEERE
EEE
PERR
FERR
EEEER
PEAR

PEAERRE

ERLF
[BEE %
BB Z
PIERLE
P ER IR

R V2SN Vo SEE Vo SE Vo SE V2 SRR V2 SRR 2 SR Vo SR Vo SHE Vo SE Vo SR V2 SEE V2 SEE V2 SNE V2 SRR Vo SHE Vo SRE Vo SE VSRR Vo SEE 72 SRR 72 SEE V2 SUE Vo SUE Vo SRR V2 8 “wv v un unn

FY15
2,823.44
7,063.35
3,760.65
2,880.62

8,059.33

7,538.70
18,119.41
11,675.00

6,593.65
14,027.47
12,645.48
15,828.00
11,550.00
57,696.00
41,158.00
46,111.00
11,818.40

178,182.00

2,958.36
20,054.00

1,713.13
21,847.00

8,601.00
13,651.93
17,728.00
19,542.00
10,696.87
13,201.01
15,838.85
19,799.79

9,835.51

FY16r 35 TR HB

$5,073.50

$8,882.00

$4,607.00

$3,501.00

$9,386.50

$8,634.00

$20,465.50

$13,133.00

$7,339.00

$15,599.00

$13,940.00

$17,199.50

$12,279.00

$60,455.50

$41,904.00

$46,817.50

$11,974.00

$179,642.00

$2,899.00

$18,849.00

$1,505.50

$17,998.50

$6,013.00

$9,477.00

$11,972.00

$13,146.00

$6,747.00

$8,240.00

$9,019.00

$11,005.50

$4,630.50
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